
Sr No. Reg. Date Name DOB Class Father Name Mother Name Address Points

1 10-12-2026 Himank 18-08-2022 Nursery Gopal Kumar Puja Kumari H.no-140, Lohiya Camp, Haiderpur, Delhi-110 80

2 06-12-2025 VEDANSHI 14-10-2022 Nursery SONU Karishma madan Bh east 169 second floor shalimar bagh delhi 70

3 12-12-2025 Aradhya Singh 29-09-2022 Nursery Anurag Rajput Krishna Singh House no.107A, Type-IV, Govt. Staff Quarter, 70

4 23-12-2025 Shaurya Oswal 01-12-2022 Nursery Sikander Oswal Dr Naina Lohia AG 564a shalimar bagh 70

5 27-12-2025 ANVIKA MALIK 11-12-2022 Nursery JITESH MALIK SHEETAL DAHIYA FLATNO- 7, 2nd FLOOR, C AND D BLOCK, KAN 70

6 26-12-2025 DIYARA DIGVI 11-09-2022 Nursery PRAVEEN KUMA KAVITA FLAT NO 70-C, BLOCK CC, SHALIMAR BAGH D 70

7 11-12-2026 Avyaansh Mongra 18-04-2023 Nursery Pankaj Mongra Kavita Devi H.no-09, shiv mandir wali gali, shalimar village 70

8 10-12-2026 Divisha 09-10-2022 Nursery Bharat Sharma Yogita BK-2/105, Shalimar Bagh, Delhi-110088 70

9 12-12-2026 Aditri Sinha 29-06-2022 Nursery Shekhar Kumar Reema Rahi h.no-19, Village- Sahipur, kh. No-5-25-3, Lald 70

10 11-12-2026 Lakshyaraj Singh 26-12-2022 Nursery Rahul Raj Divya Kumari Singh Flat no-399, C&D Block, Shalimar Bagh, Delhi- 70

11 13-12-2025 VIAN AGGARWAL 11-11-2022 Nursery ARUN AGGARW MANISHA AGGARWAL AH 77, 2nd Floor, Shalimar Bagh, Delhi 110088 70

12 24-12-2025 Dev Sharma 22-04-2022 Nursery Naveen Kumar Priya Sharma 44a Sahipur Market Shalimar bagh 110088 70

13 24-12-2025 ANVIKA ADHIRAJ 31-08-2022 Nursery ARJUN JYOTI H.NO-313, BANJARA STREET, HAIDERPUR 70

14 26-12-2025 SATVIK SINGH 10-09-2022 Nursery AMARJEET SING NUPUR GUPTA B30, NANDA ROAD, ADARSH NAGAR, DELHI 1 70

15 12-12-2026 Hanvika 04-03-2023 Nursery Vikas Nirmala h.no-A-11, street no-16, Sanjay Nagar, Mahen 70

16 11-12-2026 Hitansh Bansal 12-12-2022 Nursery Vipin Bansal Neha Bansal C-553, Gali No-6, Majlis Park, Delhi-110033 70

17 16-12-2025 SHRAVYA CHAUHAN 30-08-2022 Nursery SUMIT RAJPUT NIDHI B-454 2nd floor, street no,5 Majlis Park, Adars 70

18 14-12-2025 VEDANSH SHARMA 26-06-2022 Nursery SANDEEP SHAR ARTI TRIPATHI 249, 3RD FLOOR RIGHT BACK SIDE PUNJABI G 70

19 24-12-2025 TANUJA 15-10-2022 Nursery SONU KUMAR JHA JYOTI J-1178, 1100 GALI, JAHANGIRPURI 70

20 25-12-2025 JAGRITI PORWAL 13-11-2022 Nursery VIVEK KUMAR SWEKSHA GUPTA 1996, I BLOCK , JAHANGIR PURI , DELHI -1100 70

21 10-12-2026 Daivik 08-10-2022 Nursery Lalit Seema A-block-1584, Jahangir Puri, Delhi-110033 70

22 11-12-2026 Krisha Chawla 02-06-2022 Nursery Manish Chawla Heena Chawla h.no-A-1068/1069, Third Floor, Block-A, jj clus 70

23 23-12-2025 bhavesh 26-11-2022 Nursery deepak kumar jyotsana verma HOUSE NO L-24-25 ,STREET NO 24 ,MAHEND 70

24 06-12-2025 AADHYA SHARMA 03-01-2023 Nursery RAVI SHARMA NILAM VISHWAKARMA H.NO 512/513 BLOCK I JAHANGIRPURI NEW 70

25 14-12-2025 MAYRA JAIN 29-09-2022 Nursery SAURABH JAIN SUJATA JAIN D-49 ASHOK VIHAR PHASE-1 70

26 14-12-2025 MANVIK JAIN 29-09-2022 Nursery SAURABH JAIN SUJATA JAIN D-49 ASHOK VIHAR PHASE-1 70

27 06-12-2025 SAMRAT TYAGI 19-04-2022 Nursery CHIRAG TYAGI KASHIKA TYAGI MAIN ROAD GALI NO 12 WAZIRABAD VILLAG 70

28 10-12-2026 Kumari Khushi 07-09-2022 Nursery Arjun Shah Mamta Kumari N-125/140, Satsang Colony , Wazirpur Industri 70

29 24-12-2025 Saiansh Garg 17-10-2022 Nursery Gaurav Garg Aditi Mittal 3685/8 narang colony tri nagar 60

30 21-12-2025 NIMAYEE AIRAN 21-07-2022 Nursery HARSH ARUN AKSHITA AGGARWAL A F23, MODEL TOWN 1, NEW DELHI 110009 60

31 12-12-2026 Atharv Kumar Mittal 15-02-2023 Nursery Anuj Mittal Ruchi Mittal D-17, Kamla Nagar, Delhi-110007 60

32 10-12-2026 Hridyam Singh 03-03-2023 Nursery Sunny Singh Anjali Kumari 2nd floor, 1643/117, Ganeshpura, Trinagar, D 60

33 27-12-2025 RISHIV GUPTA 14-05-2022 Nursery SHIVAM GUPTA SURBHI JAIN GUPTA 154, A2 BLOCK, BHAGAT COLONY, WEST SAN 60

34 14-12-2025 NITARA VATSA 03-12-2022 Nursery MR. SHUBHAM MRS. VISHAKHA VATSA 5 F Kamla nagar 1st floor Mandelia road 60

35 11-12-2025 GURFATEH KAUR 18-05-2022 Nursery JASPAL SINGH S RAMANDEEP KAUR 359, iind floor, near parmanand colony, dhakk 60

36 19-12-2025 HITAKSHI BHARDWAJ 01-07-2022 Nursery PANKAJ BHARD SHALU RANI 4543/12 JAI MATA MARKET TRI NAGAR DELHI 60

37 23-12-2025 AVIRAJ SINGH VIRDI 27-03-2022 Nursery HARVINDER SIN SANDEEP KAUR VIRDI B-3B, SAWAN PARK, ASHOK VIHAR, PHASE-3, 60

38 27-12-2025 RAAISHA SHARMA 12-02-2023 Nursery VIPIN SHARMA NITIKA H.NO 137, GALI NO.2, SCHOOL ROAD, RAMP 60

39 09-12-2025 Satvik Tayal 13-08-2022 Nursery Dr. Ankur Tayal Annushree 4647/15 Jai Mata Market Tri Nagar New Delhi 60

40 04-12-2025 Krishiv Virdi 04-12-2025 Nursery Vikram Virdi Sushma Rani House no-899 street no-58 lekhu nagar tri na 60

41 08-12-2025 Saksham singh 08-12-2025 Nursery Prince Kumar SIMPI kumari C-104 ,2nd floor Vijay Vihar phase 2 rohni 60
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